             BROADBAND LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER
ABL0600-01-1640
138 W Pomona Ave, Monrovia, CA 91016
Phone: (626) 305-6666, Fax: (626) 602-3101, sales@wenteq.com, www.wenteq.com
Features:
➢ Broad band operation from 30MHz to 6 GHz
➢ Low VSWR, unconditional stable
➢ SMA female connector I/O

Storage Temperature -55~+125°C
Operating Temperature -40~+85°C
Ordering information::
 ABL0600-01-1640:  SMA female connector for both RF input and output
 ABL0600-01-1640SMF: SMA male input, SMA female output connectors
ABL0600-01-1640SFM: SMA female input, SMA male output connectors
ABL0600-01-1640SMM: SMA male connectors for both input and output
Revision History:
Revision Date Description Comments
A00 11/18/2007 Initial Release
A01 10/25/2019 Performance update BOM Change